796

793

787

814

800

779

819

776

784

818

Fall 2017

Sun Sep 10, 2017

Sat Sep 16, 2017

Sat Sep 23, 2017

Wed Sep 27, 2017

Sun Oct 1, 2017

Sat Oct 7, 2017

Tue Oct 10, 2017

Sat Oct 14, 2017

Sat Oct 21, 2017

Sun Oct 29, 2017

Time

2:00:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

10:15:00 AM

6:00:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

Field

Hunter

Red Oaks - 8

Hunter

Exchange E

Red Oaks - 8

Hunter

Exchange E

Elks

Elks

Hunter

3rd Gr (U9) Coed CS Pythons

Home Team

CS Pythons

CS Pythons

CS Pythons

ROFC Super Hero Squad

ROFC USC Wolves

CS Pythons

ROFC Tigers

ROFC Huskies

ROFC Autobots

CS Pythons

Visitor Team

ROFC Warthogs

ROFC Mustangs

ROFC Tigers

CS Pythons

CS Pythons

ROFC Storm Troupers

CS Pythons

CS Pythons

CS Pythons

ROFC Super Hero Squad

Please check www.royaloakfc.com for schedule updates.

8/26/2017



